09 96 60 41.79 4,011.84 6 240.71 6 240.71 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 4,493.26

Totals 14,738.08 884.28 884.28 0 0 16,506.64

Total Amount (INR) 14,738.08

GST Compensation 
Cess 0

GST Additional Cess 0

Total Tax (INR) 1,768.56

Grand Total (INR) 16,506.64

Amount in Words :  SIXTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIX Rupees SIXTY FOUR Paise

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

Terms and Conditions :